July 1, 2017
XPERPED2 $8,294.00
WCA3 STD
FCBLK □ FCTXG
FCCBU □ FCBOR
FCCRE □ FCMPL
FCBAO □ FCRZB
FCGMC □ FCOPM

	SWPUSH5: Off
	TSML Install Switch on LH side: Off
	TSMR Install Switch on RH side: Off
	SOBAA: Off
	86: Off
	90: Off
	94: Off
	98: Off
	102: Off
	106: Off
	110: Off
	114: Off
	118: Off
	122: Off
	undefined_2: Off
	11 SOWN11: Off
	12 SOWN12: Off
	13 SOWN13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	11 SODN11: Off
	12 SODN12: Off
	13 SODN13: Off
	14_2: Off
	15_2: Off
	16_2: Off
	undefined_3: Off
	15 SOWN15: Off
	17: Off
	19 SOWN19S: Off
	16 SOWN16: Off
	18: Off
	20 SOWN20S: Off
	SODN19: Off
	16 SOBCH16: Off
	20 SOBCH20: Off
	24 SOBCH24: Off
	18 SOBCH18: Off
	22 SOBCH22: Off
	26 SOBCH26: Off
	STDSB: Off
	STDSBCUSTOM: Off
	16 SOBH16: Off
	20 SOBH20: Off
	24 SOBH24: Off
	28 SOBH28: Off
	18 SOBH18: Off
	22 SOBH22: Off
	26 SOBH26: Off
	SOAFBPFLH: Off
	SOAFBPFRH: Off
	SOAFBPDLH: Off
	SOAFBPDRH: Off

	Left Hand Side_3: Off
	Right Hand Side_3: Off
	Left Hand Side_4: Off
	Right Hand Side_4: Off
	Left Hand Side_5: Off
	Right Hand Side_5: Off
	Left Hand Side_6: Off
	Right Hand Side_6: Off
	Set at: Off
	SOPAAF: Off
	SOSAAF: Off
	SOAAF: Off
	ADDPL: Off
	SOFLP5 5 ½ 7 ½: Off
	SOFLP8 8 ½ 10 ½: Off
	SOFLP10 10 ½ 15 ½: Off
	Set at_2: Off
	SOFLA10 10 ½ 15 ½: Off
	SOFLA14 14 ½ 19 ½: Off
	Set at_3: Off
	SOFLHD12 12 ½ 15 ½: Off
	SOFLHD14 14 ½ 19 ½: Off
	Individual: Off
	Combined: Off
	SOFLPW12 12 ½ 15 ½: Off
	SOFLPW14 14 ½ 19 ½: Off
	Please set the Footrest Length at:
	SOSFAF: Off
	SOAFP: Off
	SOAHL: Off
	SOACPFR: Off
	SOAAF90: Off
	ADDPF: Off
	SOFBP7 7 ½ 12 ½: Off
	SOFBA12 12 ½ 16 ½: Off
	SOFBPW12 12 ½16 ½: Off
	SOFBPW16 16 ½20 ½: Off
	Please set the Footrest Length at_2:
	SOFUFP: Off
	SOAFPFB: Off
	SOACPCM: Off